HEChT 9334

made for garden




HEChT 9334

made for garden

cross recessed raised head

- * IS
E33 |S-06*12 sroub bolt M6x12
E34 |V13*960 femen Belt
E35 |KC26-10 kryt pfevodu rotate

C. Objed. ¢islo Nazev Name Ks
E1 M-08 matice M8 flange nut M8 9
E2 KC55-10 kulovy ¢cep right angel gimbal 1
E3 GB/T 6171-2000 | matice M8x1 hexagon nut M8x1 1
E4 KC30-04 spojovaci tyc¢ contacting rod 1
E5 KC55-04 tvarovéa podlozka plastic nut hosing 4
E6 KC55-25 kridlova matice plastic nut 4
E7 KC30-05 podlozka madla armrest pads 2
E8 SV-08*75 vratovy Sroub carriage bolt M8x75 4
E9 KC30-06 konzola bracket 1
E10 |S-06%12 ¢roub gg;”&')’;fl\‘j g)‘ffg SlieEs |
E11 | KC26-16 kryt support cap 1
E12 | KC90-07 kryt femene belt cover 1
E13 | KC90-12 vedeni femene belt gear level 1
E15 |P-08 podlozka 8 big washer 8 1
E14 |S-08*20 Sroub M8x20 hexagon head bolt M8x20 | 1
E16 |KC42-03 komin vyhozu chute assemble 1
E17 |KC55-18 pruzina klapky vyhozu chute spring 1
E18 |SV-08*16 vratovy Sroub carriage bolt M8x16 2
E19 |KC55-26 plastova podlozka plastic pad 3
E20 |KC90-09 sroub bolt 1
E21 |KC55.03-21 lanovod klapky vyhozu chute cap pull wire 1
E22 |KC90-10 klapka vyhozu chute cap assemble 1
E23 | KC55-24 Skrabka snow removel tool 1
E24 | KC26-09 ochranna mfizka raid guard 1
E25 |KCE-03 vlozka monolithic closure cap 6 2
E26 |KC55-15 podlozka gear support washer 1
E27 | KC26-11 pouzdro Long washer 1
E28 |KC30-14 Snekové kolo hollow worm 1
E29 |KC26-12 spojovaci osa core rod 1
E30 |KC26-15 spojka connecting tube 1
E31 |GB/T879-2000 | pruzny kolik 3*10 Ssplg?tic}ype straight pins- |
E32 |KC42-4 podloZzka uchyceni kominu | fixed block 3




HEChT 9334

made for garden

RO ® S

f

g ¢
T
YY

®




HEChT 9334

made for garden

A30 |KC42.01-17 Snekové kolo Worm 1
A31 |KC90.01-06 vystuha prava Bracket right 1
A32 [KC90.01-07 vystuha leva Bracket left 1
A33 [KC42.01-18 pouzdro Worm shaft sleeve 2
A34 | GB/T301-1995 loZisko 51104 Thrust ball bearing 51104 1
A35 | GB13871-1993 gufero 20x35x7 Seal ring 20X35X7 1
A36 |[S-06*35 Sroub M6x35 Hexagon head bolt M6X35 2
A37 |KC42.01-19 ventildtor Fan 1
A38 | KC55-25 kridlovd matice Plastic nut 4
A39 | KC26.01-06 vertikalni ofezavac Housing strut 2
e S tapping screws STAD12F |2
A41 | P-06 podlozka 6 Flat washer 6 2
A42 | KC55.01-21 drzak Skrabky Bracket for snow removal tool |1
A43 [KC90.01-18 deska Shave plate 1
Ad4 | SV-08*40 vratovy Sroub M8x40 Carriage bolt M8X40 1
A45 [KC90.01-10 paka kladky Fixed plate 1
A46 | KC90.01-12 Sroub Hexagon screw 1
A47 |KC55.01-24 pouzdro Pad 1
A48 | KC55.01-27 napinaci kladka Big tension pulley 1
A49 |[KC55.01-26 pouzdro Pad 1
A50 |[KC55.01-28 lanovod Sneku Auger pull wire 1
A51 | KC90.01-11 femenice Belt pulley 1
A52 |P-08 podlozka Jumbo washer 1
A53 | GB/T5780-2000 Sroub femenice M8x25 L Hexagon head bolt left M8x25 | 1
A54 nyt Open type blind rivetX10 2
A55 | KC26.01-08 hidel femenice Pulley shaft 1
A56 |[KC42.01-20 kryt loZiska Bearing cover 2
A57 |SB204 loZisko deep groove ball bearings 1
A58 |[KC55.02-19 pruzina Spring3 1
A59 | SV-08*15 Sroub M8x16 Hexagon socket screw M8X16 |4
A60 | KC26.01-09 pravy kryt Right cover 1
A61 | GB/T 6183.1-2000 | matice M8 Hexagon flange lock nut M8 |2
A62 |KC34.01-06 horni kryt Higher panel 1
A63 | SV08*20 Sroub M8x20 Carriage bolt M8X20 2
A64 | KC26.01-11 levy kryt Left cover 1

C. Objed. ¢islo Nazev Name Ks
A1 KC34.01-01 bunkr Housing assemly 1
A2 KC42.01-02 kluzak Slide shoe 2
A3 |M-08 matice M8 Fexagon flange put it 24
Ad A5 podlozka 8 Big washer 8 4
A5 | SV-08*20 vratovy Sroub M8x20 Carriage bolt M8X20 4
A6 | SV-08*15 vratovy Sroub M8x15 Carriage bolt M8X15 16
A7 KC34.01-02 lista 34 shave plate 1
A8 KC42.01-04 domecek loZiska Bearing seat 4
A9 | GB/T7810-1995 lozisko Ball bearing 2
A10 [KC42.01-05 domecek loziska Sealed bearing seat 2
A11 [KC34.01-03 pravy Snek Auger right 1
A12 [ KC42.01-07 pouzdro Small bushing 4
A13 |GB13871-1993 | gufero ;?g;’("é’rk sealing ring 2
A14 | KC42.01-08 skFir prava polovina Worm housing right 1
A15 | KC34.01-04 hiidel Sneku Output shaft 1
A16 |KC55-29 pojistka stfizného cepu Single coil spring clip 4
A17 |KC42.01-10 stfizny cep Safety bolt 4
"S-10*10 y Hexagon head flange bolt
A18 |, $roub M10x10 M10X10 9 1
A19 | KC42-01-11 tésnéni Paper pad 1
A20 |[KC42-01-12 pouzdro Output shaft sleeve % %C25 |2
A21 | GB/T1096-1979 pero 6x6x18 Parallel key AGX6X18 1
A22 | KC42.01-13 Snekova hridel Worm shaft 1
A23 | GB/T1096-1979 woodruffovo pero Parallel key A8BX7X25 1
A24 | GB/T276-1994 loZisko 6004 Bearing 6004 2
A25 |KC42.01-14 Snekové kolo Gear 1
A26 |[KC42.01-15 skfir leva polovina Worm housing left 1
A27 |S-06*30 Sroub M6x30 screw M6X30 10
A28 |M-06 matice M6 rlexagon nut with nomental. | 4
A29 snek levy Auger left 12




DHHO ®DDBO® O ® @

® ®® ®

OIOIEYE

made for garden

HEChT 9334



HEChT 9334

made for garden

C. Objed. ¢islo Nazev Name Ks
B1 KC30.02-01 sasi box body 1
B2 KC90.02-01 spodni kryt frame 1
B3 KC30.02-02 krouzek ring 1
B4 KC30.02-03A h¥idel semi-major axis 1
B5 KC55.02-15 pfitlacnd femenice varidtoru | change pulley saaembly 1
B6 KC30.02-04 Sestihranna hidel hexagon axle 1
B7 084-44 fetéz roller chain 1
B8 KC90.02-08 tfeci kladka friction pulley 1
B9 KC90.02-13 hfidel varitoru transmission belt shaft 1
B10 | GB/T276-1994 lozisko 6003 2RS bearing 6003-2RZ 4
B11 | KC90.02-34 podloZzka shaft washer 1
B12 |KC55.02-10 pouzdro spacer 1
B13 | K(C55.02-07 pruzina spring 6 1
B14 | KC55-29 zavlacka individual pen pinchcock 1
B15 | KC55.02-09 drzak femenice belt pulley bracket 1
B16 |M-10 matice M10 r:g; :fﬁﬁfom with nomental | 4
B17 | GB/T91-2000 pruzny kolik cotter pin 2.5X25 2
B18 | KC90.02-06 vidlice fazeni shifting fork 1
B19 | KC90.02-07 palstové pouzdro plastic bushing 2
B20 |S-06*12 Sroub M6x12 hex head bolt M6X12 16
B21 |S5-08*16 Sroub M8x16 hexagon head bolt M8X16 |9
B22 | GB/T93-1987 pruzna podlozka 8 spring pin 8 5
B23 | GB/T95-2002 podlozka 8 flat washer 8 4
. deep groove ball bearin
B24 |GB/T276-1994 |lozisko 6002 2RS E000 IRy 9 12
B25 |KC90.02-12 domecek loziska triangle bearing housing 2
. deep groove ball bearin
B26 |GB/T276-1994 | loZisko 6205 2RS E208 IR 9 12
B27 | KC90.02-11 domecek loZiska rhombus bearing housing | 2
B28 |M-08 matice M8 hex flang fut with nomen- | 1
B29 |K(C55.02-21 napinaci kladka small tension pulley 1
B30 |KC90.02-15 pruzina spring 1

B31 | GB/T5287-2002 podloZzka 8 jumbo washer 8 2
B32 |K(C90.02-28 tahlo napinaku small tension plate 1
B33 |S-08*35 sroub M8x35 hexagon bolt M8X45 1
B34 |S-08*35 Sroub M8x35 hexagon head bolt M8X35

B35 |K(C90.02-16 femenice small belt pulley 1
B36 |KC90.02-17-1 femenice 1 belt pulley 1 1
B37 |KC90.02-17-2 femenice 2 belt pulley 2 1
B38 |KC90.02-18 kryt femene bushing for driving shaft 1
B39 |37X132BE femen triangle belt 1
B40 | LC180F(D)S motor engine 1
B41 |S-08*10 sroub hexagon head bolt M8X10 |2
B42 nyt open type blind rivet 4X10 |2
B43 | KC90.02-19 svornik motoru twin bolt 1
B44 | GB/T879-2000 pruzny kolik spring pin 6X30 1
B45 | KC30.02-05 pruzina big spring 1
B46 |K(C30.02-06 lanovod spojky wire 1
B47 |KC30.02-07 pfiruba spojky auxiliary wire 1
B48 | KC30.02-08 drzak spojky clutch fork 1
B49 | KC30.02-09 diferencial differential 1
B50 |KC30.02-10 hridel shaft assembly 1
B51 |K(C90.02-21 spodni madlo handle 1
B52 |S-10*45 Sroub hexgon head bolt M10X45 |2
B53 | PP-10 pruzna podlozka 10 spring washer 10 2
B54 |P-10 podlozka 10 flat washer 10 2
B55 |KC30.02-11 domecek loziska flat washer 2
B56 | 084-42 fetéz roller chain 1
B57 |S-06*30 sroub hexagon head bolt M6X30 | 1
B58 |KC30.02-12 tyc razeni gear regulation connector | 1
B59 |M-10 matice ihne;((erltolc\l/|<1n0ut with nomental ’
B60 |KC90.02-31 spojovaci tyc¢ strut bar 2
B61 |S-06x35 sroub hexagon head bolt M6X35 | 1
B62 |KC30.02-13 hridel core of shaft 1
B63 | 15X17X15 pouzdro shaft sleeve 3




HEChT 9334

made for garden

B64 | GB894.1-86 pojistny krouzek 25 split washer 25 2
B65 |KC30.02-14A osa kola semiaxis 1
B66 |KC30.02-15A pouzdro pedrail drive bushing 2
B67 |KC30.02-16A trojuhelnikovy drzak triangle connectors 2




HEChT 9334

made for garden




HEChT 9334

made for garden

C. Objed. ¢islo Nazev Name Ks
c1 KC90-03-01 deska podvozku leva pedrail bracket,left 1
2 KC90-03-02 deska podvozku prava pedrail bracket,right 1
c3 KC90-03-03 predni osa front pedrail shaft 1
c4 SV-06*15 Sroub M6x15 carriage bolt M6X15 6
5 M-06 matice M6 ik;]eszrlf[),c\l/TGnut with nomental 5
c6 KC90-03-04 pouzdro hfidele shaft bushing 4
c7 KC90-03-05 podloZzka big washer 8
cs8 KC90-03-06 pojezdové kolo |der pulley 4
c9 6004-2RS lozisko ball bearing 8
C10 | KC90-03-07 pruzna pojistka spring shield 5
C11 | XL-A pas pedrial 2
C12 | KC90-03-08 hnaci kolo pedrail pulley 2
C13 | 6205-2RS lozisko ball bearing 2
C14 | KC90-02-11 domecek loZiska rhombus bearing housing | 2
C15 |S-08*15 Sroub M8x15 hexagon bolt M8X15 4
C16 |5-08*40 $roub M10x40 Teneigen el ol 4
C17 | KC90:03-10 pedal padel assembly 1
C18 | KC90:03-11 hak hook 2
C19 | KC90-03-12 zadni osa back pedrail shaft 1
C20 | KC90-03-13 stfedové pouzdro bushing,middle 2
C21 | KC90-02-07 plastové pouzdro plastic bushing 4
€22 |5-10%25 éroub Tereaan neselbol 2
C23 | KC90-03-14 pouzdro pad 6
24 |M-10 matice M10 r:g; :fﬁﬁfom with nomental | 4
C25 |KC90-03-15 pruzina offsetting spring 2
C26 |S5-06*15 Sroub hexagon head bolt M6X15 | 1




HECHT 9334

made for garden

@ g

N
@ W W @ @ @ \'




HEChT 9334

made for garden

D31 |KC55.03-11 pruzina stoping spring 1
. hex socket cap screw
D32 |5-08*60 $roub M8x60 MEN60 P 1
D33 nyt open type blind rivet 3x8 4
D34 |K(C90.04-04 vyhfivané madlo heated handle 2
D35 |KC90.01-12 lanovod ovl. Sneku auger pull wire 1
D36 |KC30.03-13 levé madlo handle, left 1
D37 |KC30.03-14 kabelaz input wire 1
D38 |HY64 spinac arc switch 2
D39 |S-04*6 Sroub M4x6 hex screw M4x6 1
D40 | KC55.03-21 lanovod ovl. kominu chute cap pull wire 1
D41 |KC55.03-04 pruzina pretighten spring 1
D42 | KCW-01 pojistka monolithic closure cap 8 1
D43 | KC30.03-15 levé tahlo wire seat, leaft 1
D44 |KC30.03-19 madlo rocker handle 1
D45 | KC30.03-20 klika ovl. klapky small rocker 1
D46 |KC30.03-21 horni drzak fixed seat of rocker 1
D47 |KC30.03-28 spojovaci tubus connectind tube, upper 1
D48 | KC30.03-23 pruzna hridel flexible shaft 1
D49 |KC30.03-22 pruznd hridelm kompletni | flexible shaft assembly 2
y cross recessed raised head
D50 |S-06*8 sroub M6x8 bolt M6x8 2
D51 |KC30.03-24 ozdobny kryt panel 1
D52 |KC30.03-25 pouzdro spacer 2
D53 | KC30.03-19 kryt hosing 1
D54 | M-06 matice M6 jock nut with nonmetal 5
. cross recessed raised head
D55 |S-06*12 sroub M6x12 bolt M6x12 3
D56 | PP-06 pruzna podlozka 6 spring washer 6 1
D57 | P-06 podlozka flat washer 1

C. Objed. ¢islo Nazev Name Ks
D1 KC30.03-01 horni madlo handle upper 2
D2 |KC30.03-02 panel panel, manual 1
D3 | M-08 matice M8 '%e;:alggeert”‘,jﬂtgv fthnon- | g
D4 KC30-03 zachyt lanovodu wire seat, right 1
D5 |SV-08*40 Sroub madla M8x40 carriage bolt M8x40 4
D6 KC30.02-06 lanovod spojky clutch wire 1
D7 KC55-26 kluzna podlozka plastic pad 2
D8 |KC30.03-04 svétlo light 1
D9 | M-05 matice M5 ?aelxlr']‘;g':tmgh with nonme- |
D10 |M-06 matice M6 ?aelfrics’g':tmgh with nonme- | ,
D11 |KC30.03-05 kulisa paky spojky clutch handle seat 1
D12 |KC30.03-06 Sroub handle bolt 1
D13 |S5-05*30 Sroub M5x30 hex head bolt M5x30 2
D14 |SV-08*35 vratovy Sroub M8x35 carriage bolt M8x35 2
D15 |KC30.03-08 paka spojky clutch handle 2
D16 |KC55-29 zavlacka individual pen pinchcock 2
D17 |KC30.03-09 paka ovladani ryclosti gear control lever 1
D18 | KC55.03-06 Sroub lanovodu pull wire bolt 2
D19 |[M-10 matice M10 hex hut M10 2
D20 |KC30.03-10 madlo regulation handle 2
D21 |KC30.03-11 paka ovladani kominu chute cap handle 1
D22 |KC55.03-15 podlozka rubber pad 2
D23 | KC90.04-02 bovden pojezdu moving pull wire 1
D24 |KC55.03-17 pruzina madla handling spring 2
D25 |KC30.03-12 pravé madlo handle, right 1
D26 |P-08 podlozka jumbo washer 8 1
. hex socket cap screw

D27 |S-08*120 Sroub M8x120 MSx120 P 1
D28 |K(C55.03-12 aretacni zarazka stopping part 1
D29 |K(C55.03-23 zavlacka individual pen pinchcock 2
D30 |KC55.03-13 vacka cam




HEChT 9334

made for garden

C. Objed. ¢islo Nazev Name Ks
1 380140441-0001 |Sroub M6éx14 BOLT , FLANGE , M6x14 4
2 120220023-T190 | vicko ventilG COVER COMP ., HEAD 1
3 380740671-T251 | hadi¢ka odsavavani TUBE , BREATHER 1
4 120250021-T190 | tésnéni vicka ventilt PACKING , HEAD COVER 1
5 380140337-0001 |Sroub M10x80 BOLT , FLANGE , M10x80 |4
6 270960014-T040 |svicka PLUG , SPARK 1
7 380180099-0001 | svornik M8x54 BOLT , STUD , IN.M8x54 2
8 180650085-T251 | tésnéni vyfuku GASKET , EX.PIPE 1
9 120080404-T222 | hlava vélce HEAD COMP .,CYLINDER 1
10 120150142-T220 | tésnéni hlavy GASKET , CYLINDER 1
1" 380600116-T110 | cep 12x20 PIN , DOWEL12x20 2
12 380140001-0006 |SroubM6x12 BOLT , FLANGE , M6x12 1
13 160190006-T110 | kryt hlavy vace SHROUD 1
14 380180092-0001 | svornik BOLT, STUD, INTAKE 2




HEChT 9334

made for garden

Klikova skiin

C. Objed. ¢islo Nazev Name Ks
1 110810111-T221 | blok motoru CRANK CASE 1
2 380630099-0001 | lozisko 6202 BEARING , RADIAL BALL 2
3 130450016-T190 | vyvazovaci hfidel WEIGHT,BALANCER 1
4 171630003-T110 |rameno reguldtoru ot. SHAFT , GOVERNOR ARM 1
5 380650339-T110 | gufero 8x14x4 OIL SEAL 1
6 380450522-T110 | podlozka WASHER 1
7 381350004-T040 | zavlacka PIN, LOCK 1
8 380450516-T110 | podloZka 12x20x2 WASHER 12x20x2 2
9 110260024-T110 | vypoustéci Sroub BOLT, DRAIN PLUG 2
10 380650494-T110 | gufero 35x52x7 OIL SEAL 35x52x7 1
1 270280017-T222 | pomocnd deska PLATE,WINDING 1
12 380140011-0004 | Sroub M6x10 BOLT , FLANGE , M6x10 1
13 380140001-0006 | 3roub M6x12 BOLT , FLANGE , M6x 12 1
14 380940346-T560 |svorka CABLE CLEAT 1
15 380930023-T110 | Uchyt kabelu CLIPWIRE HARNESS 1
16 270210011-T111 | civka dobijeni COIL ASSY . 1
17 380140054-0003 | 3roub M6x30 BOLT , FLANGE , M6x30 2




HEChT 9334

made for garden

Viko motoru

380140003-0005

Sroub M6x20

BOLT , FLANGE , M6x20

Y
o

380140005-0006

Sroub M8x40

BOLT , FLANGE M8x40

C. Objed. ¢islo Nazev Name Ks
1 110820053-T222 | viko motoru CRANK CASE COVER 1
2 171750004-T110 | regulator otacek GOVERNOR KIT 1
3 110690036-T190 | olejova mérka CAP ASSY. 1
4 110830023-T190 | tésnénf vika motoru GASKET, CASE COVER 1
5 380600119-T110 | Cep 8x12 DOWEL PIN 8x12 2
6 380630141-0002 | loZisko 6207 BEARING 1
7 380650495-T110 | gufero 35x52x7 OIL SEAL 35x52x7 1
8 110690046-T222 | olejova mérka komplet CAP ASSY. 1
9 1
8




HECRT 9334 Klikova hiidel

made for garden

C. Objed. ¢islo Nazev Name Ks
1 130070114-T220 | pistni krouzky sada RING SET 1
2 130030127-T220 | pist PISTON 1
3 130060034-T110 | pistni cep PIN,PISTON 1
4 380560057-T110 | pojistny krouzek CLIP,PISTON PIN 2
5 130150049-T190 | ojnice ROD ASSY ., CONNECTING |1
6 380630141-0002 | lozisko 6207 BEARING 1
7 1

130290288-T190 | klikova hridel CRANKSHAFT COMP




HEChT 9334

made for garden

Rozvaody ventilu

C. Objed. ¢islo Nazev Name Ks
1 140470001-T040 | matice NUT, PIVOT ADJUSTING 2
2 140490012-T040 | sefizovaci matice ventilu PIVOT ROCKER ARM 2
3 140460024-T110 | vahadlo ventilu ROCKER ARM 2
4 140480012-T040 | sroub ventilu BOLT POVIT 2
5 140710002-T110 | vodici deska PLATE , PUSH ROD GUIDE |1
6 140670006-T110 | tahlo ventilu PUSH ROD 2
7 140690004-T110 | zdvihadtko ventilu LIFTER , VALVE 2
8 140020056-T190 | vackova hidel CAMSHAFT ASSY 1
9 140320002-T110 | kryt ventilu ROTATOR,VALVE 2
10 140390015-T11D | aretace pruZiny ventilu LOCER VALVE 4
1 140380021-T11D | podlozka pruziny ventilu Eglﬁ\:gER’EX'VALVE 2
12 140340025-T11D | pruZina ventilu SPRING,VALVE 2
13 140360010-T110 | podlozka ventilu SEAT,VALVE SPRING 1
14 140400012-T110 | tésnéni tycky ventilu SEAL,VALVE STEM 1
15 500550032-T190 | ventily sada VALVE COMP. 1
16 140450023-T110 | zdvihatka komplet ARM COMP. 2

91011 12 44

o a0
1? 3 3 d. gmﬁ?
oE ﬁ e
>
TV T e,
[ : | 5



HEChT 9334

made for garden

Startovaci mechanizmus

C. Objed. ¢islo Nazev Name Ks
1 193500048-T222 | startovani kompletni STARTER ASSY. 1
2 [380020067-T040 |3roub kladky SCREW,SETTING 1
3 [193550003-T040 |vodici deska GUIDE,RATCHET 1
4 |381150342-T040 | pruzinka zapadky SPRING, FRICTION 1
5 | 193540003-T040 | zépadka startéru RATCHET , STARTER 2
6  [381160090-T040 |vratné pruzina zépadky | SPRING , RETURN 2
7 [193520005-T110 |kladky startéry REEL, RECOIL STARTER |1
8 | 193340019-T110 |vratné pruzina kladky SPRING,RECOIL STARTER | 1
9 [193640025-1222 | kryt kladky COVER COMP ., FAN 1
10 [193560006-T040 | madlo startéru KNOB, RECOIL STARTER | 1
11 [380140089-0005 |3roub M6x8 BOLT, FLANGE , M6x8 |4
12 [160210051-T222 |kryt setrvacniku COVER COMP ., FAN 1
13 [380140001-0005 |3roub M6x12 BOLT, FLANGE,, M6x12 |5
14 |193400164-T222 | Startovani+ kytvent RECOIL STARTER COMP. |1

kompletni




HEChT 9334 Kryt ventilitory

made for garden
Objed. cislo Nazev Name Ks

160190042-T222 | kryt ventilatoru SHROUD 1
380140001-0006 | 3roub M6x12 BOLT , FLANGE , M6x12

=

N [= |




HEChT 9334

made for garden

Karburator

C. Objed. ¢islo Nazev Name Ks
1 380750404-T251 | palivova hadicka HOSE,CARBURETOR 1
2 380960121-0001 | svorka hadicky CLIP, TUBE 2
3 170430050-T11D | tésnéni karburatoru PACKING,CARBURETOR 1
4 170440041-T110 | pfiruba karburatoru INSULATOR,CARBURETOR | 1
5 170430062-T11D | tésnéi sani PACKING , INSULATOR 1
6 380750360-T153 | palivova hadicka PUMP RUBHER TUBP 1
7 173390001-T040 | primer Q:;F;SEMP PCOMP,CARBU- 1
8 170250022-T110 | karburétor OIL CUP 1
9 170021103-T222 | karburator kompletni CARBURETOR ASSY 1
10 170430076-T110 | tésnéni karburatoru SPACER COMP .., AIR 1

CLEANER




HEChT 9334

made for garden

setrvacnik, ventilator, zapalovani

C. Objed. ¢islo Nazev Name Ks
1 270920235-T222 | civka zapalovani COIL ASSY ., IGNITION 1
2 380140102-0004 | Sroub M6x25 BOLT , FLANGE , M6x25 2
3 270020153-T111 | setrvacnik FLYWHEEL COMP 1
4 160180021-T222 | ventilator FAN COOLING 1
5 193590007-T110 | pfiruba startéru PULLEY,STARTER 1
6 380370050-T110 | matice NUT SPECIAL 1
7 271660054-T251 | spinaci skfinka SWITCH ASSY.ENGINE 1

STOP

o]

273210001-T153

klicek zkratovani

SWITCH KEY




HEChT 9334 H. startér

made for garden

C. Objed. ¢islo Nazev Name Ks
1 270360061-T222 |el. startér komplet STARTER,MOTOR

2 380200134-0001 |Sroub M4x55 SCREW,M4x55

3 380140005-0006 | Sroub M8x40 BOLT , FLANGE , M8x40 2




HEChT 9334

made for garden

Mechanismus oviadani otacek

C. Objed. ¢islo Nazev Name Ks
1 171590005-T110 | tahlo ROD, GOVERNOR 1
2 171610001-T110 | pomocna pruZina plynu SPRING, THROTTLE RETURN | 1
3 171600035-T222 | pruzina plynu SPRING, GOVERNOR 1
- GUM COVER,CONTROL
4 173710004-T253 | packa plynu HANDLE 1
5 380200010-0005 | 3roub M5x25 SCREW ,M5x25 1
6 380140011-0004 | Sroub M6x10 BOLT , FLANGE , M6x10 2
7 380370048-0001 | matice M6 NUT, FLANGE,6MM 1
8  |271660026-T350 |spinac zkratovani g%'ECH AEIGENIENNE 1
9 380200008-0005 | 3roub M4x10 SCREW , 4x10 1
10 171680061-T222 | kulisa plynu CONTROL ASSY. 1
1" 380370048-0001 | matice M6 NUT, FLANGE,6MM 1
12 171620021-T222 | paka regulace ot. ARM, GOVERNOR 1
y BOLT, QUADRATE
13 380250002-0001 | 3roub M6x21 HEADSXN 1




HEChT 9334

made for garden

eo—1

e

271460056-T251

otocny spinac sytice

CHOKE LEVER

380930057-T251

kabelaz

CLIPWIRE HARNESS

380370048-0003

matice M6

C. Objed. ¢islo Nazev Name Ks
1 180290022-T251 | kolinko sanf ELBOW,AIR CLEANER 1
2 180020483-T222 | sani komplet AIR CLEANER ASSY 1
3 171470005-T222 | ovladaci prvky sytice CHIOKE SET 1
4 380370048-0001 | matice M6 NUT, FLANGE,6MM 2
5 180070145-T222 | kryt sani COVER, AIRr CLEANER 1
6 1
7 1
8 2

NUT, FLANGE,6MM




HECRT 9334 Vyfuk

made for garden

C. Objed. ¢islo Nazev Name Ks
1 180571195-T222 | tlumic vyfuku MUFFLER ASSY. 1
2 380340005-0005 | matice M8 NUT, FLANGE,8MM 5
3 380140215-0004 |3sroub M6x14 BOLT , FLANGE , M6x14 4
4 380140004-0004 | Sroub M8x20 BOLT , FLANGE , M8x20 2
5 180960081-T222 | kryt tlumice vyfuku Protector, MUFFLER COMP. |1




HEChT 9334

made for garden

Palivova nadri

C. Objed. ¢islo Nazev Name Ks
1 380140215-0004 | 3roub M6x14 BOLT, FLANGE , M6x14 2
oy A HOLDER,ELECTRIC STAR-
2 270860032-T251 | drzak el. ¢asti TING BOX 1
3 172840013-T222 | drzék pal. nadrze HOLDER,FUEL TANK 1
4 170490726-T222 | palivovd nadrz TANK COMP ., FUEL 1
5 172840012-T222 | drzak pal. nadrze HOLDER,FUEL TANK 1
6 170660077-T040 | piiruba JOINT ASSY. , FUEL TANK 1
7 170870074-T153 | zatka CAP COOMP, FUEL FILLER 1
8 380140207-0003 | 3roub M10x20 BOLT , FLANGE , M10x20 |4
9 380140215-0004 | 3roub M6x14 BOLT, FLANGE , M6x14 4
10 380960121-0001 | svorka pal. hadicky CLIP, TUBE 1
1" 380750405-0001 | pal. hadicka TUBE , FUEL 1
12 380370048-0001 | matice M6 NUT, FLANGE,M6 1
13 380960121-0001 | svorka pal. hadicky CLIP, TUBE 1
14 170980081-T251 | palivovy ventil FUEL SWITCH 1
15 173260001-T55G | knoflik pal. ventilu KNOB FUEL SWITCH 1
16 380200071-0002 | matice M4x18 SCREW ,M4x18 1
17 120550004-T251 | rameno A Hanger 1
18 170720009-T056 | vstupni sitko FILTER , FUEL 1




HECRT 9334 Kryty

made for garden

C. Objed. ¢islo Nazev Name Ks
1 380140215-0004 |3Sroub M6x14 BOLT , FLANGE , M6x14 3
2 661280005-T222 | kryt motoru 1# COVER, ENGINE 1
3 380140215-0004 |Sroub M6éx14 BOLT , FLANGE , M6x14 1
4 380140002-0007 |Sroub M6x16 BOLT , FLANGE , M6x16 1
5 380370048-0001 | matice M6 NUT, FLANGE,6MM 2
6 6 343210011-T222 | kryt nadrze REAR SOVER TANK 1
7 380140004-0004 | Sroub M8x20 BOLT , FLANGE , M8x20 1
8 380140002-0007 |Sroub M6x16 BOLT , FLANGE , M6x16 1
9 661280006-T222 | kryt motoru 2# COVER, ENGINE 1

on—@
en—@




